TARIH F?\'{'L‘?‘n ALIS MIKTARI| ALIS HACIM |  SATIS M?:IERI SATIS HACIM
(LOT) (TL) FiYATI TL L
(TL) LOT

18/08/2015 1.99 3.053.00 7.866.47 199 5,000.00 9,950.00
10/08/2015 1.9 1,000.00 1,900.00 2 1,000.00 2,000.00
10/08/2015 1.0 1,000.00 1,940.00 0 0.00 0.00
10/08/2015 1.96 1,000.00 1,960.00 0 0.00 0.00
10/08/2015 2 1,000.00 2.000.00 0 0.00 0.00
20/08/2015 183 2.000.00 3.660.00 183 2.000.00 3,660.00
20/08/2015 1.86 2.000.00 3,720.00 185 1.000.00 1,850.00
20/08/2015 1.89 1,000.00 1,890.00 186]  2,334.00 4,341.04
20/08/2015 0 0.00 0.00 1.89 921.00 1,740.69
21/08/2015 184 1,000.00 1,840.00 185 1,000.00 1,850.00
21/08/2015 185 1,000.00 1,850.00 186]  1.000.00 1.,860.00
21/08/2015 1.86 1,000.00 1,860.00 0 0.00 0.00
24/08/2015 18 1,250.00 2.250.00 18] 1.487.00 2.676.60
221082015 181 500.00 905.00 182 2,500.00 4,550.00
22/08/2015 1.82 2.000.00 3.640.00 184 1.060.00 1,950.40
22108/2015 1.84 1,000.00 1,840.00 0 0.00 0.00
25/08/2015 18 605.00 1,089.00 182]  4.252.00 7.738.64
25/08/2015 182 3.500.00 6,370.00 183 55.00 100.65
26/08/2015 181 650.00 1,176.50 181 1,000.00 1.810.00
26/08/2015 1.82 3.050.00 5.551.00 182]  2.632.00 4,790.24
26/08/2015 183 20.00 73.20 185 1.500.00 2.775.00
26/08/2015 184 150.00 276.00 187 500.00 935.00
26/08/2015 185 1.545.00 2.858.25 188]  2.500.00 4,700.00
26/08/2015 1.86 110.00 204.60 0 0.00 0.00
26/08/2015 187 550.00 1,028.50 0 0.00 0.00
26/08/2015 1.88 3,472.00 6.527.36 0 0.00 0.00
26/08/2015 1.89 1,882.00 3.556.98 0 0.00 0.00
26/08/2015 1.9 544.00 1,033.60 0 0.00 0.00
26/08/2015 To1 50.00 95.50 0 0.00 0.00
26/08/2015 1.92 50.00 96.00 0 0.00 0.00
27/08/2015 1.92 1,000.00 1,920.00 192]  1,000.00 1.920.00
2710812015 1.93 226.00 436.18 103 500.00 965.00
27/08/2015 1.0 3,000.00 5.820.00 104 3.000.00 5.820.00
2710812015 1.95 6.051.00 13,554.45 195 5,000.00 9,750.00
27/08/2015 1.96 2.400.00 4,704.00 1.96]  1.000.00 1.960.00
28/08/2015 1.93 3.225.00 6.224.25 193] 2.700.00 5,211.00
28/08/2015 1.0 3.553.00 6,802.82 104]  1.278.00 2.479.32
28/08/2015 1.05 1.510.00 2.944.50 105 500.00 975.00
28/08/2015 1.96 2.601.00 5.007.96 1.96]  1.683.00 3.298.68
28/08/2015 1.97 3.099.00 7.878.03 197]  2.749.00 541553
28/08/2015 1.98 20.00 39.60 1.98 1.00 1.98
31/08/2015 1.97 500.00 985.00 0 0.00 0.00
31/08/2015 1.08 250.00 495.00 0 0.00 0.00
TOPLAM 66.136.00] _ 126,049.75|TOPLAM 51,152|  97,074.97




